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Unit mm&inch:

Unit mm:
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: 、Material Steel Stainless

Steel Aluminum、

Unit inch:

$% :Unit mm

BLINDRIVET NUTS FASTENERS SERIES BLINDRIVET NUTS FASTENERS SERIES

Threaded  Insert nut Nylon Flat Head Insert nut

B

A

φC

OPEN END

D
Grip

Range

Hole

Depth

Blind Hole

CLOSED END

B

A

φC

D

1 Application of punched、

or drilled a hole

2 This product can be pressed、

down into the hole with his finger

3 Screw-in adapter screw locking、

screws to twist Torque limit, so far

4 When fixed the lock screw, lock hold、

the workpiece, Because gasket

rotate, so it's not just

monolock gasket.

Thread

Size

Min

Length

Hole Size

+0.15

-0

8 Dim c+ .

9 6 Dim c. + .

12 7 Dim c. + .

12 7 Dim c. + .

15 9 Dim c. + .

19 Dim c+ .

8 Dim c+ .

9 6 Dim c. + .

12 7 Dim c. + .

12 7 Dim c. + .

15 9 Dim c. + .

19 Dim c+ .

6 4.

8.0

10.3

10 3.

12.7

14.3

6 4.

8.0

10.3

10 3.

12.7

14.3

Grip

Range

0 8 1 2. - .

1.3-2.0

2 1 2 4. - .

2.1-2.4

2 5 3 2. - .

3.3-4.0

0 8 1 2. - .

1.3-2.0

2 1 2 4. - .

2.1-2.4

2 5 3 2. - .

3.2-4.0

Tightening

Tarque

in-lbs

15

20-30

20 50-

20-50

30 100-

40-100

5 0.

20-30

20 50-

20-50

30 100-

40-100

AVG

Pullout

lbs

100

140

220

220

275

320

100

140

220

220

275

320

Body

DIA

- .0 15

6 4.

8.0

10.3

10 3.

12.7

14.3

6 4.

8.0

10.3

10 3.

12.7

14.3

T

+0.05

-0.15

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

L

+ .0 02

8.0

9.6

12.7

12.7

15.9

19.0

8.0

9.6

12.7

12.7

15.9

19.0

M2.5x0.45

M3x0.5

M4x0.7

M5x0.8

M6x1.0

M8x1.25

4-40

6-32

8-32

10-24

10-32

14-20

12 7 Dim c. + .10 3.2.1-2.420-5022010 3.

0.75

12.7

5/16-18

Part NO

JX-NF-M2.5-8

JX-NF-M3-9.6

JX-NF-M4-12.7

JX-NF-M5-12.7

JX-NF-M6-15.9

JX-NF-M8-19

JX-NF-440-8

JX-NF-632-9.6

JX-NF-832-12.7

JX-NF-024-12.7

JX-NF-032-12.7

JX-NF-0420-15.9

JX-NF-0518-19

J-X Flat Head JACK Blind rivet nuts
B

C

D

A

T

NUT Installation Tools

Install the member to be

fastened to the NUT

M4x0 7.

M5x0.8

M6x1.0

Tightening

Torque

N.M

1 35.

1.25

3.6

Length

D

16.5

21.4

18.2

22.5

18.6

23.3

Head
Thickness

C

1 8.

1 8.

1 8.

1 8.

1 8.

1 8.

Head

DIA

B

11.9

11.9

13.5

13.5

15.9

15.9

Body

DIA

A

8.0

8.0

9.7

9.7

11.1

11.1

Hole

Size

8.0-8.4

8.0-8.4

9.7-10.1

9.7-10.1

11.1-11.5

11.1-11.5

Grip

Range

0.4-4.7

4.7-9.5

0.4-4.7

4.7-9.5

0.4-4.7
4.7-9.5

Thread

Size
Part NO

JX JK M4 16 5- - - .

JX JK M4 21.4- - -

JX JK M5 18.2- - -

JX JK M5 22 5- - - .

JX JK M6 18.6- - -

JX JK M4 23 3- - - .

、Material:steel Stainless

Thread

Size

Type

Steel Stainless

Steel
Aluminum

Thread

Code

Installation Hole Size

Grip Range

1 52 2 3. - .

Blind

Hole

Depth

.Min

OPEN END CLOSE END

A

+ .0 13
B

.+0 38

ΦC

.Max
D

.Ref

A

+0 13.

B

.+0 38

ΦC

.Max
D

.Ref

JX-TS

JX-TS

JX-TS

JX-TS

JX-TS

JX-TS

JX-TS

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

350

470

580

610

8125

1015

12175

M3x0 5.

M4x0 7.

M5x0 8.

M6x1 0.

M8x1 25.

M10X1 5.

M12X1 75.

2 31 3 15. - . 3 16 4 75. - . 4 76 over. -

4 75.

6 35.

7 14.

9 52.

12 7.

14 28.

19 05.

4 9.

6 5.

7 37.

9 52.

12 7.

14 28.

19 44.

4 97.

6 74.

7 54.

9 92.

13 09.

14 68.

20 05.

4 9.

6 74.

7 4.

9 8.

13 09.

14 68.

19 84.

5 36.

6 83.

7 77.

10 16.

13 41.

14 94.

20 32.

9 4.

9 4.

9 4.

13 08.

15 62.

18 92.

23 75.

4 76.

6 34.

7 12.

9 51.

12 69.

14 26.

19 01.

5 21.

5 21.

5 21.

6 99.

8 26.

9 91.

12 32.

5 36.

6 83.

7 77.

10 16.

13 41.

14 94.

20 32.

16 77.

17 15.

17 40.

25 53.

27 05.

36 83.

NA

4 76.

6 34.

7 12.

9 51.

12 69.

14 26.

19 01.

12 57.

12 83.

13 21.

19 30.

19 56.

27 81.

NA

10 16.

10 16.

10 16.

13 72.

16 26.

19 56.

24 38.

Elasti Neoprene Blind Nut

Unit:mm

：Material Neoprene,with thread

insert made of brass
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Hole izeS

Thread

Size

# -4 40

# -6 32

# -8 32

# -10 24

# -10 32

1 4 20/ -

Type

Steel Stainless

Steel
Aluminum

Thread

Code

Installation Hole Size

Grip Range

. -.030 090 . -.091 124 . -.125 186 . -187 Over

Blind

Hole

Depth

.Min

OPEN END CLOSE END

A

+.005
B

.+ 015

ΦC

.Max
D

.Ref

A

+.005
B

.+ 015

ΦC

.Max
D

.Ref

JX-TC JX-TA 440

632

832

1024

1032

0420

.188

.219

.250

.281

.281

.375

.194

.221

.257

.290

.290

.375

.194

.228

.266

.290

.290

.386

.198

.228

.266

.297

.297

.391

.211

.240

.269

.306

.306

.400

.370

.370

.370

.370

.370

.515

.1875

.2185

.2495

.2805

.2805

.3745

.205

.205

.205

.205

.205

.275

.211

.240

.269

.306

.306

.400

.660

.675

.675

.685

.685

1 005.

.1875

.2185

.2495

.2805

.2805

.3745

.495

.505

.505

.520

.520

.760

.400

.400

.400

.400

.400

.540

JX TS-

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TA

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX-TC

JX TS-

JX TS-

JX TS-

JX TS-

JX TS-

Size P N/

M!

M"

M#

M$

M%

D L kdk
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&.$-).&

&.%-).&

&.%-).&

).&-).#

).&-).#

JX-F-M3-NB-12.6
JX-F-M4-NB-12.6
JX-F-M5-NB-14.1

JX-F-M5-NB-21.5

JX-F-M5-NB-26.5
JX-F-M5-NB-39

JX-F-M6-NB-16
JX-F-M6-NB-21.1

JX-F-M6-NB-26.7
JX-F-M8-NB-18.3
JX-F-M8-NB-27.9

Torque to turn


